
2005 Advanced Authorized Agent Certi�cation 
Wage Reporting Workshops

All workshops are held from 9 a.m. to Noon, unless otherwise indicated

Tuesday, May 17
Stonegate Conference Centre 
2401 W. Higgins Road
Ho�man Estates

Tuesday, May 17
Holiday Inn
7800 Kingery Highway
Willowbrook

Tuesday, May 17
Walter Payton’s Roundhouse
205 N. Broadway
Aurora

Wednesday, May 18
Comfort Inn
200 Comfort Drive
South Jacksonville

Wednesday, May 18
Holiday Inn
1000 Eastport Plaza Drive
Collinsville

Thursday, May 19
Ty’s Family Restaurant
1065 W. Main Street
Olney

Thursday, May 19
Holiday Inn Express
1715 Parkway Plaza Drive
Normal

Thursday, May 19
Clock Tower Resort
7801 E. State Street
Rockford

Thursday, May 19
Hilton Garden Inn
18335 LaGrange Road
Tinley Park

Tuesday, May 24
Holiday Inn
411 S. Larkin Avenue
Joliet

Tuesday, May 24
Wingate Inn
2112 S. Arlington Heights Road
Arlington Heights

Wednesday, May 25
Lake Storey Pavilion
Macon Drive
Galesburg

Wednesday, May 25
Holiday Inn
1001 Killarney St.
Urbana

Thursday, May 26
Holiday Inn
201 S. 3rd Street
Quincy

Thursday, May 26
Hampton Inn
4115 Holiday Lane
Ottawa 

Thursday, May 26
Carbondale Civic Center
200 S. Illinois Street
Carbondale

Thursday, May 26 
1 P.M. to 4 P.M.
Hilton Hotel
9333 S. Cicero
Oak Lawn

Wednesday, June 1
Holiday Inn
222 Potomac Blvd.
Mt Vernon

Wednesday, June 1
Keller Convention Center
1202 N. Keller Drive
E�ngham

Thursday, June 2
Hilton Garden Inn
455 RiverStone Parkway
Kankakee

Thursday, June 2
Renaissance North Shore
933 Skokie Blvd.
Northbrook

Monday, June 6
Hilton Garden Inn
18335 S. LaGrange Road
Tinley Park

Tuesday, June 7
Stoney Creek Inn
101 Mariners Way
East Peoria

Tuesday, June 7
Wingate Inn
50 E. Remington Road
Schaumburg

Wednesday, June 8
Holiday Inn
6902 27th Street
Moline

Wednesday, June 8
IMRF Regional O�ce 
3000 Professional Dr. 
Spring�eld

Thursday, June 9
Ramada Inn
6900 N. Illinois Street
Fairview Hts.

Wednesday, June 15
Holiday Inn
2105 First Ave. South
Rock Falls

Wednesday, Sept. 14
Stoney Creek Inn
101 Mariners Way
East Peoria

Wednesday, Sept. 21
Lake Storey Pavilion
Macon Drive
Galesburg

Wednesday, Sept. 28
Holiday Inn
201 S. 3rd Street
Quincy

Tuesday, October 11
Kokopelli Golf Club
1401 Champions Drive
Marion


